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 Po. 1 - # 344 ZIZIOLI A. - KTM 18:31.811
Race time

1 2:04.155 18:25:54.114

2 2:03.741 18:27:57.855

3 2:03.946 18:30:01.801

4 2:04.039 18:32:05.840

5 2:02.418 18:34:08.258

6 2:01.649 18:36:09.907

7 2:02.944 18:38:12.851

8 2:02.260 18:40:15.111

9 2:01.411 18:42:16.522

 Po. 2 - # 560 PIZZINI R. - Yamaha + 02.805
Diff. First

1 2:08.105 18:25:58.467

2 2:05.662 18:28:04.129

3 2:03.911 18:30:08.040

4 2:01.285 18:32:09.325

5 2:01.075 18:34:10.400

6 2:02.783 18:36:13.183

7 2:02.101 18:38:15.284

8 2:01.565 18:40:16.849

9 2:02.478 18:42:19.327

 Po. 3 - # 105 CADEI M. - Suzuki + 26.694
Diff. First

1 2:03.730 18:25:53.523

2 2:03.523 18:27:57.046

3 2:04.031 18:30:01.077

4 2:04.155 18:32:05.232

5 2:04.569 18:34:09.801

6 2:04.799 18:36:14.600

7 2:09.124 18:38:23.724

8 2:10.005 18:40:33.729

9 2:09.487 18:42:43.216

 Po. 4 - # 558 FERRARIS L. - + 31.616
Diff. First

1 2:07.985 18:25:57.921

2 2:04.258 18:28:02.179

3 2:04.374 18:30:06.553

4 2:05.956 18:32:12.509

5 2:07.934 18:34:20.443

6 2:08.033 18:36:28.476

7 2:08.348 18:38:36.824

8 2:05.481 18:40:42.305

9 2:05.833 18:42:48.138

 Po. 5 - # 910 BEZZI L. - Honda + 33.042
Diff. First

1 2:07.387 18:25:57.112

2 2:06.694 18:28:03.806

3 2:06.708 18:30:10.514

4 2:07.545 18:32:18.059

5 2:06.820 18:34:24.879

6 2:06.399 18:36:31.278

7 2:07.657 18:38:38.935

8 2:05.567 18:40:44.502

9 2:05.062 18:42:49.564

 Po. 6 - # 246 RIGAMONTI F. - Kawasaki + 33.938
Diff. First

1 2:09.671 18:26:00.482

2 2:06.654 18:28:07.136

3 2:05.870 18:30:13.006

4 2:06.293 18:32:19.299

5 2:06.978 18:34:26.277

6 2:06.106 18:36:32.383

7 2:05.863 18:38:38.246

8 2:05.605 18:40:43.851

9 2:06.609 18:42:50.460

 Po. 7 - # 187 ZANOLI A. - Yamaha + 37.865
Diff. First

1 2:10.376 18:26:01.178

2 2:06.724 18:28:07.902

3 2:06.382 18:30:14.284

4 2:05.512 18:32:19.796

5 2:07.106 18:34:26.902

6 2:06.092 18:36:32.994

7 2:06.651 18:38:39.645

8 2:06.302 18:40:45.947

9 2:08.440 18:42:54.387

 Po. 8 - # 30 SANTAGA' M. - Honda + 1:04.171
Diff. First

1 2:08.869 18:25:59.281

2 2:06.385 18:28:05.666

3 2:05.980 18:30:11.646

4 2:06.889 18:32:18.535

5 2:05.528 18:34:24.063

6 2:06.419 18:36:30.482

7 2:07.082 18:38:37.564

8 2:06.791 18:40:44.355

9 2:36.338 18:43:20.693

 Po. 9 - # 176 GHEZZI M. - Yamaha + 1:51.428
Diff. First

1 2:13.741 18:26:04.057

2 2:12.262 18:28:16.319

3 2:14.208 18:30:30.527

4 2:14.462 18:32:44.989

5 2:14.313 18:34:59.302

6 2:15.593 18:37:14.895

7 2:17.021 18:39:31.916

8 2:16.191 18:41:48.107

9 2:19.843 18:44:07.950

 Po. 10 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki + 3 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:01.850 18:25:51.542

2 2:02.798 18:27:54.340

3 2:03.821 18:29:58.161

4 2:03.839 18:32:02.000

5 2:04.054 18:34:06.054

6 2:02.926 18:36:08.980

Fastest lap: 2:01.075 
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 Po. 11 - # 150 VIRDIS C. - Honda + 4 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:05.229 18:25:55.399

2 2:04.312 18:27:59.711

3 2:03.371 18:30:03.082

4 2:03.739 18:32:06.821

5 2:13.178 18:34:19.999

Fastest lap: 2:01.075 
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